Grof3kaliber Revolver 357 Mag Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Name
1 Weingarth Manuel
2 Guth Johannes
Name
1 Geil Sascha
2 Weyrich Stefan
3 Geimer Sven
4 Wagner Sassan Ramin
5 Lowe Max

Mannschaft Schiitzenklasse

Verein

SC Rammelsbach 1

SV Niederalben 1

SC Herschweiler-Pettersheim 1
SC Rammelsbach 2

SC Herschweiler-Pettersheim 2
SC Rammelsbach 3

SC Rammelsbach 4

Einzel Herren |

Verein MNr.
SV Wahnwegen
SV Rehweiler

Einzel Herren Il
Verein MNr.
SC Rammelsbach 1
SV Niederalben 1
SV Henschtal
SC Rammelsbach 3
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim 2

Einzelergebnisse

88
90

92
88
85
78
78

373
365
341
345
338
336
339

Serie

86
91

Serie

92
90
86
78
78

365
362
340
340
333
300
314

86
80

94
93
87
90
88

364
338
337
304
303
282
212

85
84

95
94
88
90
89

Ergebnis

1102
1065
1018
989
974
918
865

Ergebnis

345
345

Ergebnis

373
365
346
336
333
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Hohne
Miiller
Drumm
Hanz
Stoll
Drumm
Pfaff
Doleski
Jung
Feick
Naumann
Heinz
Doleski

Korbel
Kuhn
Gobel

Kuhn

von Miuhlen
Miuller
Dingert

Name

Andreas
Axel

Kai
Mario
Sandro
Marc
Jurgen
Burkhard
Ingo
Michael
Achim
Armin
Oliver

Name

Volker
Roland
Hans-Peter
Erhard
Hartmut
Norbert
Werner

Einzel Herren Il

Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Niederalben
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Niederalben
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach
SV Henschtal

SC Rammelsbach
SV Niederalben
SC Rammelsbach

Einzel Herren IV

Verein

SC Rammelsbach
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim
SC Rammelsbach
SC Rammelsbach

MNr.

N DNRLRDMNR PR

MNr.

WIN R R RN

91
88
90
82
84
82
87
78
83
66
65
61
39

85
83
82
86
84
61
38

Serie

89
89
90
83
86
84
88
78
84
67
64
62
39

Serie

86
83
83
88
85
62
40

92
93
90
87
84
85
80
79
68
83
85
84
67

87
87
87
80
67
80
47

93
94
92
88
85
87
83
79
69
86
86
85
67

87
88
88
83
67
79
48

Ergebnis

365
364
362
340
339
338
338
314
304
302
300
292
212

Ergebnis

345
341
340
337
303
282
173



